Product Data Sheet
1
Call 800-678-0141 or visit us at www.amphenol-aerospace.com
PDS-245-2
The CTF-4G-4TXRX Media Converter is an integrated, standalone, convection cooled,
and rugged fiber to copper and copper to fiber converter for use with Gigabit Ethernet,
Fiber Channel, Infiniband, Digital Video Interface (DVI), and many other interfaces
Amphenol CTF-4G-4TXRX Four Bi-Directional Channel

PDS-245-2
Amphenol CTF-4G-4TXRX
How to Order
Connector Type Material Quadrax
Contact
Finish Shell Style Copper DVI
Keying
Power
Connector
Keying
Fiber
Connector
Keying
CTF -5 Q Z 0 -A B C
Designates
CTF Copper to Fiber Product Family
Designates
-5 Aluminum Shell
-6 Composite Shell
-8 Stainless Steel Shell
Designates
Q 3.125 GB Quadrax
Sockets for copper DVI
inputs and outputs
S 6.5 GB Split-Pair
Quadrax Sockets
Designates
T Aluminum Durmalon
Z Aluminum Black
Zinc Nickel
F Aluminum
Electroless Nickel
M Composite
Electroless Nickel
W Aluminum OD Cad
J Composite OD Cad
L Stainless Steel
Electrodeposited
Nickel
Y Stainless Steel
Passivated
Designates
N N
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
Designates
N N
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
Designates
N N
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
Designates
0 Wall Mount
Ordering procedure is shown below using part number CTF-5QZ0-ABC
1.